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
Branch of the Potomac River. Close by is Savage River to enjoy kayaking and canoeing. Call Today for More Information and to Set Up a Viewing of this Property...
Directions: Rt 135 West (Maryland Highway) left on Hamill, (Hav-a-Lot Restaurant) then left on Owens, right on Potomac Ave. property on left. Sign on property. or Rt 13
East, right on Hamill, left on Owens, right on Potomac Ave.

 0 Jakes Drive, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 03/24/23 Land  $69,000
MLS #: MDGA2004230
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: RED OAKS
Subdiv/Neigh:
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: RESIDENTIAL
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 1.01a / 43996sf
Price/Acre: $68,316.83
Tax Annual Amt: $292 / 2023
HOA Fee: $1,800 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Investment, Vacant
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/Up
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 12/08/2022
Modified on: 03/27/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/30/23

DOM: 58
Close Date: 03/24/23
Concessions:  

Remarks: Building Lot in Red Oaks Subdivision - 1.01 Acres - Very close to Deep Creek Lake, Golf Courses, and the WISP ski Resort.
Directions: From Cumberland (MD) - Take Interstate 68 West to Exit 14A (Keyser's Ridge) - Take Rt 219 South to McHenry (12.5 miles) - In McHenry look for Exxon Statio
on Right - Turn Right at station onto Sang Run Road - Go 1 mile on Sang Run Road - Look for "Red Oaks Subdivision" on your Left - Once in subdivision you are on Jakes D
- Lot is on your Left - Look for Long & Foster sign.

 19 A, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/24/23 Residential $76,000

MLS #: MDGA2003576
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: REO (Real Estate Owned)
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Off Street
Total Parking Spaces: 1
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Full, Improved, Interior Access, Partially Finished,
Side Entrance, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/15/23
Close Date: 03/24/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 1 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 960 / 1,920
Acres/Lot SF: .19 / 8,276
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Raised Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1973
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,388 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 177
Concessions: $2,000

Remarks: REDUCED
Tons of potential - ramp to main level - Basement with walk out and flue for wood burner - - stair lift to basement
Property is sold as-is at time of sal
Directions: From Maryland HWY (rt 135) - turn onto B Street - RIGHT on Oak St - LEFT on A Street - Home on LEFT



 Lot 17 Ridge View Ct, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/06/23 Land  $76,500
MLS #: MDGA2003940
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: PARADISE POINT
Subdiv/Neigh: THE RIDGE AT PARADISE POINT
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 0.94a / 40946sf
Price/Acre: $81,382.98
Tax Annual Amt: $420 / 2023
HOA Fee: $536 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: None/ No Septic System, Perc Approved
Septic
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

List Date: 10/03/2022
Modified on: 03/12/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/26/23

DOM: 116
Close Date: 03/06/23
Concessions:  

Remarks: The Ridge at Paradise Point offers a great location to build your dream vacation home or investment property. Complete with a 4br perc, Lot 17 offers a 0.94 ac
building lot on Ridgeview Court, with a lake view, and just a short hop away from the community Lake Access area featuring a pavilion, swimming area, and boat docks.
Community is conveniently located along the central part of Deep Creek Lake - so you can be to Wisp Resort, Garrett 8 Cinemas, all DCL restaurants and bars, or to the
Downtown Oakland shopping, schools, and hospital all within 15 minutes. Lot already perc'd.
Directions: From McHenry, take 219 South. Turn left onto Glendale Rd.. Turn right onto Zeddock Miller Rd. Continue on Paradise Point Rd. Turn right onto Paradise Ridge R
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
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,118 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic = # of BR
DOM: 167
Concessions:

Remarks: Amazing opportunity to purchase a move-in ready home on just over 3 acres of land situated in an excellent location! Minutes from Deep Creek Lake and the
Youghiogheny River, you are surrounded by some of western Maryland's best outdoor activities. Enjoy relaxed country living and spending time outdoors in beautiful Garre
County! Call me to schedule your tour today!
Directions: 219 to 42, Left on Gap Run Road, Right on Bishoff Road, Home will be on the right.

 11 Greenbrier Dr, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 03/30/23 Land $155,000

MLS #: MDGA2004494
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: LODESTONE SUB
Subdiv/Neigh: LODESTONE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Mountain, Trees/Woods
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.64a / 27680sf
Price/Acre: $242,187.50
Tax Annual Amt: $1,267 / 2023
HOA Fee: $850 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Recreation
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/Up
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 02/16/2023
Modified on: 03/30/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/28/23

DOM: 6
Close Date: 03/30/23
Concessions:  

Remarks: Great homesite bordering the 9th fairway of Lodestone Golf Course. This lot has public water and sewer hookup available, making the possibilities endless. Offer
beautiful mountain views and distant Deep Creek Lake Views. You are also just minutes to Deep Creek Lake, Wisp Ski Resort and ASCI Whitewater course. This would mak
great spot to build the home of your dreams atop Wisp Mountain.
Directions: Garrett Highway North to left on Sang Run Road, left on Marsh Hill Road, right on Overlook Pass, left on Wisp Mountain Road, right on Shingle Camp, left into
Greenbrier, homesite is on the left.

 2255 Sam Friend Rd, Accident, MD 21520 Closed | 03/23/23 Residential $182,500

MLS #: MDGA2004686
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: WHISPERING WOODS
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Off Street
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Wall Unit / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 03/01/23
Close Date: 03/23/23

Beds: 1 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 576 / 576
Acres/Lot SF: 7.58 / 330,185
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cabin/Lodge
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1997
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,029 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 1
Concessions:

Remarks: 1 Bed 1 Bath Cabin on 7.5 acres in Accident MD.
Directions: GPS

 1107 Broadford Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/17/23 Residential  $185,000
MLS #: MDGA2004324
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Off Street
Total Parking Spaces: 1
Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water / Natural Gas
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Full
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/08/23
Close Date: 03/17/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 1 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,568 / 3,136
Acres/Lot SF: 1.03 / 44,867
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1968
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,902 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Gravity Septic Field
DOM: 28
Concessions: $10,000

Remarks: 3 bedroom rancher in very nice neighborhood. 0,90 acre lot. Beautiful Oak cabinets. Attached Garage.
Directions: From Oakland take Memorial Dr. to Broadford Rd. to property



 3 Overlook Ridge Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/10/23 Land  $215,000
MLS #: MDGA2000558
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: OVERLOOK RIDGE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: RESIDENTIAL
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 0.12a / 5227.2sf
Price/Acre: $1,791,666.67
Tax Annual Amt: $1,051 / 2022
HOA Fee: $350 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Vacant
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/Up
Avail
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

List Date: 07/31/2021
Modified on: 03/21/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/19/23

DOM: 544
Close Date: 03/10/23
Concessions:  

Remarks: Enjoy the best the lake has to offer from 'Overlook Ridge'! Enjoy year-round lake views from Lot 3 while being tucked away in a peaceful and serene community
setting. Just a short drive down to the community Lake Access area for swimming, fishing and more! With .12 Acres, there's plenty of room to build your perfect four-seaso
Deep Creek getaway. Utilities to site already in place. Located just off of Rt. 219, you're close by to all area amenities, including Wisp Resort, local state parks, and recreati
areas. Great opportunity in this brand new section of lots!
Directions: From 219, turn onto Leo Friend Dr then turn right onto Lemley Dr. Take the next left onto Overlook Ridge Dr and the property will be on the left hand side.

 480 Gravelly Run Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 03/13/23 Residential  $230,000

MLS #: MDGA2004252
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway, Off Street
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Forced Air / Oil
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / None
Basement: Yes / Partially Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/27/23
Close Date: 03/13/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,046 / 3,486
Acres/Lot SF: 1.00 / 43,560
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Raised Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1965
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,711 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 28
Concessions:

Remarks: Fantastic location minutes from all Deep Creek Lake area amenities. Lots of potential for this 2 level home in need of some TLC. Property features hardwood flo
large family room with gas fireplace, woodburning stove, oversized covered deck and a 2 car attached garage. Located on county maintained road with no homeowners
association.
Directions: Garrett Highway to Gravelly Run road. Follow Gravelly run to 480 on the right

 157 Jeffrey Ln #21-D, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/31/23 Residential  $265,000
MLS #: MDGA2003008
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: TRADERS LANDING
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Other Parking
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Other / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/14/23
Close Date: 03/31/23

Beds: 2 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 0 / 800
Acres/Lot SF: .00 / 0
Structure Type: Other
Style: Other
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1990
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,752 / 2023
Condo/Coop: $255.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 239
Concessions:

Remarks: Want to be in the heart of it all? Look no further! This 2 bedroom 1 bath unit is located in the Traders Landing Community of Deep Creek Lake which is convenie
located to all the Lake amenities and activities. Sit on the deck and enjoy one of the most expansive views of Deep Creek Lake. Currently a Vacation Rental which makes t
property appealing to Investors as well as Second Home Owners. Don't miss out on this opportunity at Deep Creek Lake!
Directions: Garrett Hwy to Jeffrey Lane, entrance to Traders Landing. Follow Jeffrey Lane around to property on left. Unit 21-D will be the unit on the far let.



 2880 Swanton Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 03/31/23 Residential  $275,000
MLS #: MDGA2004072
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 3
Heat: Central / Propane - Owned
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Front Entrance, Full, Garage Access, Heated,
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
Directions: Rt 219 South. At second traffic light turn left onto Glendale Road. Follow to right turn onto North Glade Road. Follow to stop sign. (Corner Store will be on righ
intersection). Turn right at stop sign and follow to Sky Valley Road on right. Turn left at first street, home on the right.

 135 Arra Messenger, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 03/29/23 Residential  $485,000
MLS #: MDGA2003566
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: FRIEND SUBDIVISION
Subdiv/Neigh: SANG RUN RD
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: 90% Forced Air, Forced Air, Other / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Heated, Improved
Agreement of Sale Dt: 03/11/23
Close Date: 03/29/23

Beds: 5 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,744 / 2,744
Acres/Lot SF: 2.56 / 111,514
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Traditional
Levels/Stories: 4 Year Built: 2006
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,445 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 164
Concessions:

Remarks: 4/5 bedroom, 4 level home on 2.56 acres. Recently purchased and now permitted as a 3BR vacation rental property, Roy's Retreat. Meticulously maintained
property. Plenty of room to choose from with 4 spacious bedrooms on the 3rd level and a fully finished 4th level. Open kitchen with island, separate dining room & two livin
areas on the main level, one with gas fireplace. Must see finished garage feels like an extension of the home. The basement level is predominately finished and heated (pe
stove), offering an additional 1500 sf of space to work with. Private, spacious, sun drenched lawn with surrounding mountain views. Covered front porch. The seclusion of 
property is impressive, especially when you realize you are less than 5 minutes to the lake, ski slopes, and town. Cleverly designed dry well/sump pump in yard to
reduce/prevent unwanted moisture and protect foundation of home. Sold fully furnished.
Directions: Garrett Hwy to Sang Run Rd, right on Arra Messenger Lane. Home on left.

 50 Wooded Ridge Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 03/03/23 Residential  $515,000

MLS #: MDGA2004330
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: WOODS AT GLENFIELD
Subdiv/Neigh: WOODS AT GLENFIELD
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 01/25/23
Close Date: 03/03/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,096 / 2,128
Acres/Lot SF: 1.04 / 45,302
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 2000
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,496 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $400 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 21
Concessions: $4,633

Remarks: Beautiful Contemporary Craftsman in the Glenfield Community! This 4Bed 3Bath home sits on a serine wooded lot with a fully paved driveway leading up to the
attached 2 Car Garage. Hardwood floors and Granite Tops throughout. Soak in the fresh mountain air from the lovely wrap around deck or screened in back porch. The pav
patio is wired and ready for your future hot tub. All newer appliances. Private setting just minutes from Deep Creek Lake, State Parks, Restaurants and WISP Resort; this h
really has it all. Call today for your private showing!
Directions: From 19567 Garrett Highway, take Rt 219N, turn right onto Glendale Rd. Turn right onto Beckman's Peninsula Road and then left onto Glen Meadow Rd. Turn 
onto Wooded Ridge Rd. Home will be on the left.



 107 Marsh Hill Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 03/03/23 Residential  $545,000

MLS #: MDGA2004140
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: S J V
Subdiv/Neigh: S J V
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: 90% Forced Air / Propane - Leased
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
everything Deep Creek Lake has to offer. Community adjoins the prestigious Lodestone golf course and is just minutes from the top of the slopes at WISP Resort. The Chal
sits on an acre of wooded land and is the perfect setting for a peaceful mountain getaway. Modern kitchen with granite tops and stainless appliances. Open concept living w
a large recreation room downstairs makes this a dream for entertaining. Brilliantly designed to accommodate multiple families. Established Rental sold fully furnished turn
key…. Call today for more details!
Directions: From 19567 Garrett Highway, take Rt 219N, turn left onto Sang Run Road. Turn left onto Marsh Hill Road and then right onto Overlook Pass. Turn right onto W
Mountain Rd and continue on Sandy Shores Rd. Turn right onto Fern Loop and then bear left to continue on Fern Loop. Lot is on the left.

 248 Markwood Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 03/17/23 Residential  $840,000
MLS #: MDGA2003256
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: MEADOW LAKE ESTATES
Subdiv/Neigh: MEADOW LAKE ESTATES
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 9
Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Heated, Outside Entrance,
Partially Finished, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/12/23
Close Date: 03/17/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 2 / 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,842 / 5,684
Acres/Lot SF: 14.18 / 617,681
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 2000
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $7,502 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $1,000 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Meadow La
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR, Se
Exists
DOM: 212
Concessions:

Remarks: This is a truly remarkable property! Enjoy 14+ acres that borders state ground and overlooks a picture perfect pond. Located in the Meadow Lake Estates
subdivision, this 4 bedroom home offers privacy, acreage, and endless potential. Finish out the remainder of the walkout level basement, use the oversized detached buildi
for anything your heart desires, and enjoy quiet evenings on the covered deck overlooking the pond. Everything on the property is incredibly well maintained. Schedule yo
showing today & come see for yourself!
Directions: 219S to right on E Green St. Keep left onto W Liberty St. Turn Right onto Markwood Dr (into meadow lake estates) Follow to property on the right hand side.

 173 State Park Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 03/15/23 Residential  $865,000
MLS #: MDGA2004104
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces: 3
Heat: Baseboard - Electric, Wall Unit / Electric
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Other, Side Entrance, Unfinished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 02/01/23
Close Date: 03/15/23

Beds: 2 Baths: 1 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 820 / 820
Acres/Lot SF: .12 / 5,227
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cottage
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1960
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,494 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 69
Concessions:

Remarks: Serene views of Deep Creek Lake and perfect Northwestern exposure. The days spent in this original lake cottage will be some of the best times you'll ever hav
Simple , cozy, with a private dock, and literally right on the shoreline. Original lake cottages are few and far between and this one is waiting for those that prefer the relaxe
rustic lake life style.
Directions: 173 State Park Rd The Glendale Road side of State Park Road



 200 Greenbrier Dr, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 03/30/23 Residential  $1,080,000
MLS #: MDGA2004482
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: LODESTONE SUB
Subdiv/Neigh: LODESTONE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Leased
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